
HMS VOLLEYBALL 2025-26
Day Date Location TimeTeam/Activity Opponent/Event

Monday August 11 VB Parent Meeting MS Auditorium 5:30 PM
Monday August 18 VB First Day of Practice MS TBD

Wednesday August 27 VB Pictures MS 4:30 PM
Friday August 29 VB Chinook MS 9:00 AM

Thursday September 11 VB St. Jude's St. Jude's 5:00 PM

Thursday September 25 VB St. Jude's MS 5:00 PM

Saturday October 4 VB Havre Jamboree
(Browning A&B, DLS, Cut Bank, Fort Benton) Havre High School 9:00 AM

Saturday October 11 B/7th VB 7th Final Tournament Havre High School 9:00 AM

Saturday September 6 VB Shelby Jamboree
(Shelby, Havre, Fairfield & Rocky Boy) Shelby 9:00 AM

Saturday September 13 VB Chinook Triangular
(Chinook, Havre, & Choteau) Chinook 9:00 AM

Saturday September 20 VB Fort Benton Jamboree
(Fort Benton, Havre, Browning A&B) Fort Benton 9:00 AM

Saturday September 27 VB Chinook Triangular
(Chinook, Havre, & Rocky Boy) Chinook 9:00 AM

Saturday October 11 A/8th VB 8th Final Tournament Choteau 9:00 AM


